Monthly Occupancies Issued Report

Permit Number Roll Number Legal Description Temporary Address |Construction Type m Date Occupancy w

PRDW20150000401

PRDW20170001295

PRDW20200000574

PRDW20200000576

PRDW20200000924

PRDW20210000073

PRDW20210000118

4242000003234650000

4242000015242740000

4242000011014750000

4242000011014770000

4242000011177000000

4242000003014720000

4242000014067000000

PLAN 1068 LOT 68

PLAN 16M2 LOT 38

PLAN 16M6 LOT 40

PLAN 16M6 LOT 41

CON 11 PT LOT 26 RP
16R3633
PART 3

PLAN 16M69 LOT 72

CON 12 PT LOT 27 RP
16R1499

PT OF PART 2,PART 4 &
PART 5

124 FARM GATE RD

115 RANKIN'S CRES

139 STONE ZACK LANE

137 STONE ZACK LANE

153 SLABTOWN RD

108 CATTAIL CRES

827360 GREY ROAD 40

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

11/09/2022

11/07/2022

11/21/2022

11/29/2022

11/29/2022

11/17/2022

11/14/2022



Monthly Occupancies Issued Report

PRDW20210000134

PRDW20210000503

PRDW20210000508

PRDW20210000555

PRDW20210000871

PRDW20210000922

PRDW20210000997

PRDW20210000998

4242000003014730000

4242000003014290000

4242000003014640000

4242000003160160000

4242000016112000000

4242000015320410000

4242000006486300000

4242000006486310000

PLAN 16M69 LOT 73

PLAN 16M69 LOT 29

PLAN 16M69 LOT 64

PLAN 915 LOT 40

PLAN 395 LOT 29

PLAN 16M83 LOT 8

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
18

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
19

110 CATTAIL CRES

156 SPRINGSIDE CRES

107 CATTAIL CRES

134 CAMPBELL

CRESCENT

93 BAY STE

109 SLADDEN CRT

132 ROSIE ST

134 ROSIE ST

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

11/17/2022

11/18/2022

11/18/2022

11/25/2022

11/01/2022

11/14/2022

11/28/2022

11/28/2022
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PRDW20210001028

PRDW20210001116

PRDW20210001218

PRDW20210001219

PRDW20210001253

PRDW20210001263

PRDW20210001420

4242000018050000000

4242000002137550000

4242000015186180000

4242000015186170000

4242000015186010000

4242000006304000000

4242000002137440000

TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT PARK
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST
AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

PLAN 16M86 LOT 45 141 BLACK WILLOW

CRES

PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL 115 BEACON DR
1 UNIT 18

PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL 117 BEACON DR
1 UNIT 17

PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL
1 UNIT 1

PLAN 772 LOT 2 104 BARCLAY BLVD

PLAN 16M86 LOT 34 111 BLACK WILLOW

CRES

114 DOVE ST. - LOT 64 215 - Semi-Detached or Occupancy

101 CLIPPERS LN - LOT
181

Double House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

11/10/2022

11/04/2022

11/18/2022

11/18/2022

11/25/2022

11/24/2022

11/15/2022
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PRDW20210001421

PRDW20210001449

PRDW20210001450

PRDW20210001451

PRDW20210001452

PRDW20210001453

Total

4242000002137450000

4242000002137980000

4242000002137340000

4242000002138920000

4242000002137350000

4242000002137360000

PLAN 16M86 LOT 35

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 24
RP16R11600 PART 6

PLAN 16M86 LOT 24

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 25

RP16R11600 PART 8

PLAN 16M86 LOT 25

PLAN 16M86 LOT 26

113 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

120 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

122 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

116 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

118 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

114 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

11/15/2022

11/09/2022

11/07/2022

11/17/2022

11/16/2022

11/25/2022

28



