Permit Number	Roll Number	Legal Description	Address	Temporary Address	Construction Type	Status	Date Occupancy Issued	# of Units
PRDW20150000401	4242000003234650000	PLAN 1068 LOT 68	124 FARM GATE RD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	11/09/2022	1
PRDW20170001295	4242000015242740000	PLAN 16M2 LOT 38	115 RANKIN'S CRES		115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	11/07/2022	1
PRDW20200000574	4242000011014750000	PLAN 16M6 LOT 40	139 STONE ZACK LANE		115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	11/21/2022	1
PRDW20200000576	4242000011014770000	PLAN 16M6 LOT 41	137 STONE ZACK LANE		115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	11/29/2022	1
PRDW20200000924	4242000011177000000	CON 11 PT LOT 26 RP 16R3633 PART 3	153 SLABTOWN RD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	11/29/2022	1
PRDW20210000073	4242000003014720000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 72	108 CATTAIL CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	11/17/2022	1
PRDW20210000118	4242000014067000000	CON 12 PT LOT 27 RP 16R1499 PT OF PART 2,PART 4 & PART 5	827360 GREY ROAD 40		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	11/14/2022	1

4242000003014730000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 73	110 CATTAIL CRES	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	11/17/2022	1
4242000003014290000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 29	156 SPRINGSIDE CRES	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	11/18/2022	1
4242000003014640000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 64	107 CATTAIL CRES	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	11/18/2022	1
4242000003160160000	PLAN 915 LOT 40	134 CAMPBELL CRESCENT	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	11/25/2022	1
4242000016112000000	PLAN 395 LOT 29	93 BAY ST E	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	11/01/2022	1
4242000015320410000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 8	109 SLADDEN CRT	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	11/14/2022	1
4242000006486300000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 18	132 ROSIE ST	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	11/28/2022	1
4242000006486310000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 19	134 ROSIE ST	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	11/28/2022	1
	<ul> <li>4242000003014290000</li> <li>4242000003014640000</li> <li>4242000003160160000</li> <li>4242000016112000000</li> <li>4242000015320410000</li> <li>4242000006486300000</li> </ul>	1 UNIT 18 4242000006486310000 PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT	4242000003014290000       PLAN 16M69 LOT 29       156 SPRINGSIDE CRES         4242000003014640000       PLAN 16M69 LOT 64       107 CATTAIL CRES         4242000003160160000       PLAN 915 LOT 40       134 CAMPBELL CRESCENT         4242000016112000000       PLAN 915 LOT 29       93 BAY ST E         4242000015320410000       PLAN 16M83 LOT 8       109 SLADDEN CRT         4242000006486300000       PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT       132 ROSIE ST         4242000006486310000       PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT       134 ROSIE ST	single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at4242000003014290000PLAN 16M69 LOT 29156 SPRINGSIDE CRES110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at4242000003014640000PLAN 16M69 LOT 64107 CATTAIL CRES110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at4242000003160160000PLAN 915 LOT 40134 CAMPBELL CRESCENT110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at424200001611200000PLAN 395 LOT 2993 BAY ST E110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at4242000015320410000PLAN 16M83 LOT 8109 SLADDEN CRT110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at4242000006486300000PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL132 ROSIE ST115 - Single House - Condominium4242000006486310000PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL134 ROSIE ST115 - Single House - Condominium	4242000003014290000PLAN 16M69 LOT 29156 SPRINGSIDE CRES110 - Single House, single detached home, (linked atOccupancy4242000003014640000PLAN 16M69 LOT 64107 CATTAIL CRES110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked atOccupancy4242000003160160000PLAN 915 LOT 64107 CATTAIL CRES110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked atOccupancy4242000016112000000PLAN 915 LOT 40134 CAMPBELL CRESCENT110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked atOccupancy4242000016112000000PLAN 395 LOT 2993 BAY ST E110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked atOccupancy4242000015320410000PLAN 16M83 LOT 8109 SLADDEN CRT110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked atOccupancy424200006486300000PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 18132 ROSIE ST115 - Single House - CondominiumOccupancy424200006486310000PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT134 ROSIE ST115 - Single House - CondominiumOccupancy	Image: Single detached home, Unigolow, linked home (linked atSingle detached home, Unigolow, linked home (linked atSingle House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked atSingle House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked atSingle House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked atOccupancy11/18/20224242000003160160000 4242000003160160000 4242000003160160000 4242000016112000000 4242000016112000000 4242000016112000000 4242000016112000000 4242000016112000000 4242000016320410000 4242000016320410000 4242000016320410000 4242000016320410000 4242000016486300000 424200006486300000 424200006486300000 424200006486300000 424200006486300000 424200006486300000 424200006486300000 424200006486300000 424200006486300000 424200006486300000 424200006486300000 424200006486300000 424200006486300000 424200006486300000 424200006486300000 424200006486300000 40 PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 134 ROSIE ST134 ROSIE ST135 Ringle House - CondominiumOccupancy11/28/2022424200006486300000 1 UNITPLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 34 ROSIE ST134 ROSIE ST115 - Single House - CondominiumOccupancy11/28/2022

PRDW20210001028	4242000018050000000	Townplot Thornbury Pt Park Lot 4 S/W Napier St And Rp 16R10468 Part 1		114 DOVE ST LOT 64	215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	Occupancy	11/10/2022	1
PRDW20210001116	4242000002137550000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 45	141 BLACK WILLOW CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	11/04/2022	1
PRDW20210001218	4242000015186180000	PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL 1 UNIT 18	115 BEACON DR		115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	11/18/2022	1
PRDW20210001219	4242000015186170000	PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL 1 UNIT 17	117 BEACON DR		115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	11/18/2022	1
PRDW20210001253	4242000015186010000	PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL 1 UNIT 1		101 CLIPPERS LN - LOT 181	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	11/25/2022	1
PRDW20210001263	4242000006304000000	PLAN 772 LOT 2	104 BARCLAY BLVD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	11/24/2022	1
PRDW20210001420	4242000002137440000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 34	111 BLACK WILLOW CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	11/15/2022	1

PRDW20210001421	4242000002137450000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 35	113 BLACK WILLOW CRES	single c	detached home, ow, linked home	Occupancy	11/15/2022	1
PRDW20210001449	4242000002137980000	PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 24 RP16R11600 PART 6	120 BLACK WILLOW CRES	Double	Semi-Detached or House, single ed home	Occupancy	11/09/2022	1
PRDW20210001450	4242000002137340000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 24	122 BLACK WILLOW CRES	Double	Semi-Detached or House, single ed home	Occupancy	11/07/2022	1
PRDW20210001451	4242000002138920000	PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 25 RP16R11600 PART 8	116 BLACK WILLOW CRES	Double	Semi-Detached or House, single ed home	Occupancy	11/17/2022	1
PRDW20210001452	4242000002137350000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 25	118 BLACK WILLOW CRES	Double	Semi-Detached or House, single ed home	Occupancy	11/16/2022	1
PRDW20210001453	4242000002137360000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 26	114 BLACK WILLOW CRES	single c	detached home, ow, linked home	Occupancy	11/25/2022	1
Total								28